Emile Elementary 08/01/2019
Bus Routes 2019-2020 School Year
EMILE BUS 102 AM EMILE BUS 103 AM
TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION

1 6:00am DEPART TRANSPORTATION 1 5:45am DEPART TRANSPORTATION
2 6:10am E KEANAHALULULU LN & NUUANU LN 2 6:02am CATTLEMENS DR & JERSEY LN
3 6:13am KAANAPALI LN & MOLOKINI DR 3 6:05am 140 ANGUS LN
4 6:15am HEKILI DR & KAANAPALI LN 4 6:09am 130 COMANCHE DR
5 6:18 am 263 AKALOA DR 5 6:11am 111 COMANCHE DR
6 6:20am AKALOA DR & KAUAI CT 6 6:13 am APACHE DR & TONKAWA DR
7 6:21 am 381 AKALOA DR 7 6:16 am 207 CARDINAL LOOP
8 6:25am KONAHUANUI LN & MOKU MANU DR 8 621 am 121 PONDEROSA LOOP
9 6:29 am 479 TAHITIAN DR 9 6:22 am 155 PONDEROSA LOOP
10 6:31 am 217 ALELE DR 10 6:24 am 225 PONDEROSA LOOP
11 6:32am 159 ALELE DR 11 6:27 am 515 CARDINAL DR
12 6:33 am 394 TAHITIAN DR 12 6:28 am 464 CARDINAL DR
13 6:34am KOLOIKI LN & N KANAIO DR & S KANAIO DR 13 6:30 am CARDINAL DR & MALLARD RD
14 6:35am KOLOIKI LN & N KAUPO DR & S KAUPO DR 14 6:35 am 151 RAINBOW DR
15 6:36 am AWEHI LN & N PAHIHI DR 15 6:38 am 132 N BUCKHORN DR
16 6:40 am 159 TAHITIAN DR 16 6:42 am 393 KELLEY RD
17 6:55am EMILE ELEMENTARY (101) 17 6:44 am 284 KELLEY RD

18 6:46 am 179 KELLEY RD
EMILE BUS 102 PM e e LR

20 7:00 am EMILE ELEMENTARY (101)

TIME LOCATION EMILE BUS 103 PM
1 2:45pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION
2 3:10 pm EMILE ELEMENTARY (101)
3 3:17pm KAWAINUI LN & POHAKULOA DR TIME LOCATION
4 3:19pm MOKULUA LN & POHAKULOA DR 1 2:45pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION
5 3:20pm KIKIPUA LN & POHAKULOA DR 2 3:10 pm EMILE ELEMENTARY (101)
6 3:24pm E KEANAHALULULU LN & NUUANU LN 3 3:25pm CATTLEMENS DR & JERSEY LN
7 3:25pm E KEANAHALULULU LN & W KAANAPALI LN 4 3:28pm 140 ANGUS LN
8 3:28pm KAANAPALI LN & MOLOKINI DR 5 3:32pm 113 MALLARD RD
9 3:29 pm HEKILI DR & KAANAPALI LN 6 3:34pm 121 PONDEROSA LOOP
10 3:32pm KAMAKOA LN & KAWELA DR 7 3:36 pm 155 PONDEROSA LOOP
11 3:35pm AKALOA DR & UMIPAA LN 8 3:37pm 163 PONDEROSA LOOP
12 3:37 pm 263 AKALOA DR 9 3:39pm 225 PONDEROSA LOOP
13 3:38 pm 284 AKALOA DR 10 3:41 pm 515 CARDINAL DR
14 3:40 pm AKALOA DR & KANEOHE LN 11 3:43 pm 464 CARDINAL DR
15 3:41 pm AKALOA DR & KAUAI CT 12 3:47 pm 130 COMANCHE DR
16 3:42 pm 341 AKALOA DR 13 3:49 pm 111 COMANCHE DR
17 3:45pm KONAHUANUI LN & MOKU MANU DR 14 3:51 pm APACHE DR & TONKAWA DR
18 3:50 pm 479 TAHITIAN DR 15 3:54 pm 207 CARDINAL LOOP
19 3:53 pm 217 ALELE DR 16 3:56 pm 182 CARDINAL DR
20 3:54 pm 159 ALELE DR 17 4:03 pm RAINBOW DR & SAGE RD
21 3:57 pm ALELE DR & PUKOO DR 18 4:05 pm 151 RAINBOW DR
22 3:59 pm 394 TAHITIAN DR 19 4:08 pm 132 N BUCKHORN DR
23 4:00 pm KOLOIKI LN & KANAIO DR 20 4:11 pm 393 KELLEY RD
24 4:01 pm KOLOIKI LN & KAUPO DR 21 413 pm 284 KELLEY RD
25 4:02 pm AWEHI LN & N PAHIHI DR & S PAHIHI DR 22 415pm 179 KELLEY RD
26 4:06 pm 116 AHUMOA DR 23 4:17 pm 128 KELLEY RD
27 4:15 pm ARRIVE BASTROP INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 24 4:30 pm BASTROP INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL
TripO6e.rpt

Routefinder Pro 1 Page 1 of 5 We Care



EMILE BUS 104 AM EMILE BUS 105 AM
TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION

1 5:30 am DEPART TRANSPORTATION BASE 1 1 5:30am DEPART TRANSPORTATION BASE 1
2 5:40 am HIGHWAY 21 E & SQUIRREL RUN 2 5:48am QUARTER HORSE LOOP & DOLLAR GENERAL
3 5:45am 00 S OLD POTATO RD 3 5:50 am MUSTANG DR & PONY CT
4 5:50 am 1074 ANTIOCH RD 4 551 am MUSTANG DR & PALAMINO CT
5 5:55am 876 ANTIOCH RD 5 5.52am MUSTANG DR & APPALOOSA CT
6 6:06 am 456 S OLD POTATO RD 6 5:58am 129 KINSEY RD
7 6:20 am HIGHWAY 290 & S LOCKHART ST 7 6:00 am HUSKEY TRL & OLD PINEY TRL
8§ 621 am 112 DALLAS ST 8 6:01 am 115 OLD PINEY TRL
9 6:22 am 118 DALLAS ST 9 6:02 am 154 OLD PINEY TRL
10 6:23 am WASHINGTON ST & ELLIS ST 10 6:04 am OLD PINEY TRL & SQUIRREL RUN
11 6:25 am 102 CALDWELL ST 11 6:07 am CROCKETT CT & TRAVIS RD
12 6:35am 168 K C DR 12 6:09 am 181 TRAVIS RD
13 6:37 am 391 KCDR 13 6:10 am 207 TRAVIS RD
14 7:00 am EMILE ELEMENTARY (101) 14 6:13 am AUSTIN DR & TRAVIS RD

15 6:14 am 322 TRAVIS RD
EMILE BUS 104 PM vt e

17 6:16 am 292 TRAVIS RD

18 6:18 am 131 BOWIE DR

TIME LOCATION 19 6:20 am ALAMO CT & BOWIE DR
1 2:40 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION BASE 1 20 6:22 am HOUSTON CT & TRAVIS RD
2 3:05pm EMILE ELEMENTARY (101) 21 6:23 am 160 TRAVIS RD
3 315pm HIGHWAY 21 E & SQUIRREL RUN 22 6:24 am 158 TRAVIS RD
4 320 pm 00 S OLD POTATO RD 23 6:26 am 112 PINE VALLEY CT
5 3:225pm 1074 ANTIOCH RD 24 6:28 am 135 PINE VALLEY CT
6 3:27 pm 876 ANTIOCH RD 25 6:30 am 148 PINE VALLEY DR
7 3:30 pm 456 S OLD POTATO RD 26 6:32am 201 PINE VALLEY DR
8 3:35pm HIGHWAY 290 & S LOCKHART ST 27 6:33 am 220 PINE VALLEY DR
9 3:40 pm 112 DALLAS ST 28 6:35am PINE VALLEY DR & QUIET DR
10 3:41 pm 118 DALLAS ST 29 6:55am EMILE ELEMENTARY (101)
11 3:42 pm WASHINGTON ST & ELLIS ST
12 3:44 pm 102 CALDWELL ST
13 3:54 pm 168 K C DR
14 3:55 pm 391 KCDR
15 4:15 pm COLORADO RIVER COLLEGIATE ACADEMY
TripO6e.rpt

Routefinder Pro 1 Page 2 of 5 We Care



EMILE BUS 105 PM

EMILE BUS 106 AM

TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION
1 2:45pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION BASE 1 1 545am DEPART TRANSPORTATION
2 3:05pm EMILE ELEMENTARY (101) 2 5:56am LOOP 150 E & PINE POINT DR - PINE POINT
3 321 pm QUARTER HORSE LOOP & DOLLAR GENERAL ABNRHMENIS
4 323 pm MUSTANG DR & PONY CT 3 5:57am 3?15)‘:3 HWY 71 - THE LODGE APARTMENTS - BACK
§ 3:24pm MUSTANGIDR SHLALAMING [l 4 6:00am 102 CORPORATE DR - LITTLE BLUE
6 3:26 pm MUSTANG DR & APPALOOSA CT SCHOOLHOUSE DAYCARE
7 3:31pm 129 KINSEY RD 5 6:04 am MAUNA KEA LN & MOKALAU DR
8 3:33pm HUSKEY TRL & OLD PINEY TRL 6 6:06am MAUNA KEA LN & OLAA DR
9 3:34pm 115 OLD PINEY TRL 7 6:10 am KAANAPALI LN & PAHOIKI LN
10 3:35pm 154 OLD PINEY TRL 8 6:15am 155 MANAWIANUI DR
11 3:37 pm OLD PINEY TRL & SQUIRREL RUN 9 6:20 am LAKESIDE DR & RIVER FOREST DR
12 3:40 pm CROCKETT CT & TRAVIS RD 10 6:22 am LAKEWOOD CT & LAKEWOOD DR
13 342 pm 181 TRAVIS RD 11 6:23 am 127 LAKESIDE DR
14 3:43 pm 207 TRAVIS RD 12 6:25 am 125 MCALLISTER RD
15 3:46 pm AUSTIN DR & TRAVIS RD 13 6:30 am 2ND ST & HARMON RD
16 3:47 pm 322 TRAVIS RD 14 6:33 am FOREST LN & PINE HILL LOOP
17 3:48 pm 318 TRAVIS RD 15 6:34 am 146 FOREST LN
18 3:49 pm 292 TRAVIS RD 16 6:35 am 113 FOREST LN
19 3:51pm 131 BOWIE DR 17 6:35am 105 PEACE HAVEN LN
20 3:53 pm ALAMO CT & BOWIE DR 18 6:35 am 107 PEACE HAVEN LN
21 3:55pm HOUSTON CT & TRAVIS RD 19 6:36 am 141 PEACE HAVEN LN
22 3:56 pm 160 TRAVIS RD 20 6:37 am 162 PEACE HAVEN LN
23 3:57 pm 149 TRAVIS RD 21 6:40 am 187 PINE HILL LOOP
24 3:59 pm 112 PINE VALLEY CT 22 6:43am 156 /157 ROYAL PINES DR
25 4:01 pm 135 PINE VALLEY CT 23 6:50 am EMILE ELEMENTARY (101)
26 4:03 pm 148 PINE VALLEY DR
27 4:05 pm 201 PINE VALLEY DR
28 4:06 pm 220 PINE VALLEY DR EMILE BUS 106 PM
29 408 pm PINE VALLEY DR & QUIET DR
30 4:30 pm ARRIVE BASTROP INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL TIME LOCATION
1 2:45pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION
2 3:10 pm EMILE ELEMENTARY (101)
3 313pm ARENA DR & LOST PINES AVE
4 3:16 pm LOOP 150 E & PINE POINT DR - PINE POINT
APARTMENTS
5§ 3:17pm 3950 HWY 71 - THE LODGE APARTMENTS - BACK
SIDE
6 3:19pm 102 CORPORATE DR - LITTLE BLUE
SCHOOLHOUSE DAYCARE
7 3:21 pm AKALA LN & KONA DR
8 322 pm KAILUA LN & KONA DR
9 3:25pm MAUNA KEA LN & MOKALAU DR
10 3:26 pm MAUNA KEA LN & OLAA DR
11 3:31pm KAANAPALI LN & PAHOIKI LN
12 3:33pm 155 MANAWIANUI DR
13 3:35pm KAHALULU DR & KAINALU LN
14 3:40 pm LAKESIDE DR & RIVER FOREST DR
15 3:41 pm LAKEWOOD CT & LAKEWOOD DR
16 3:43 pm 127 LAKESIDE DR
17 3:46 pm 125 MCALLISTER RD
18 3:49 pm 2ND ST & HARMON RD
19 3:52 pm FOREST LN & PINE HILL LOOP
20 3:53 pm 146 FOREST LN
21 3:55pm 113 FOREST LN
22 3:56 pm 107 PEACE HAVEN LN
23 3:57 pm 141 PEACE HAVEN LN
24 3:59 pm 162 PEACE HAVEN LN
25 4:01 pm 187 PINE HILL LOOP
26 4:03 pm 156 /157 ROYAL PINES DR
27 4:10 pm COLORADO RIVER COLLEGIATE ACADEMY
TripO6e.rpt
Routefinder Pro 1 Page 3 of 5 We Care



EMILE BUS 117 AM

TIME

5:10 am
5:29 am
5:30 am

5:39 am
5:40 am
5:41 am
5:51 am
5:52 am
5:59 am
6:02 am
6:20 am
6:25 am
6:29 am
6:35 am
6:37 am
6:40 am
6:45 am
6:47 am
6:50 am
7:00 am

LOCATION

DEPART TRANSPORTATION
436 WALTER HOFFMAN RD

466 WALTER HOFFMAN RD - MT WOODROW
CHURCH

115 LONE STAR CIR

147 LONE STAR CIR

174 LONE STAR CIR

133 CLEARVIEW DR

107 CLEARVIEW DR

349 LOWER RED ROCK RD
197 LOWER RED ROCK RD

N STATE HIGHWAY 95 & SHADOW OAKS LN
107 TRACE DR

137 QUINTON ALLEN DR

229 PHELAN RD

250 SAYERS RD

259 SMITH RD

160 B J MAYES RD

B.J. MAYES RD & DORINE LN
580 N STATE HWY 95

EMILE ELEMENTARY (101)

EMILE BUS 117 PM

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

LOCATION

DEPART TRANSPORTATION
EMILE ELEMENTARY (101)

N STATE HIGHWAY 95 & SHADOW OAKS LN
107 TRACE DR

229 PHELAN RD

250 SAYERS RD

259 SMITH RD

160 B J MAYES RD

B.J. MAYES RD & DORINE LN
580 N STATE HWY 95

JOSIE LN & SHILOH RD

451 SHILOH RD

436 WALTER HOFFMAN RD

466 WALTER HOFFMAN RD - MT WOODROW
CHURCH

115 LONE STAR CIR

147 LONE STAR CIR

174 LONE STAR CIR

408 STATE HWY 304

133 CLEARVIEW DR

107 CLEARVIEW DR

349 LOWER RED ROCK RD
197 LOWER RED ROCK RD
ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION

EMILE BUS 121 AM

TIME LOCATION
1 5:50am DEPART TRANSPORTATION
2 5:54am PITT ST & WALNUT ST - WALNUT RIDGE
APARTMENTS
3 6:04 am 133 HILLCREST DR
4 6:06am 112 WILDWOOD DR
5 6:10 am 142 LISA LN
6 6:13 am 531 PINE TREE LOOP
7 6:14 am 539 PINE TREE LOOP
8 6:19am 102 NORFOLK DR
9 6:24 am PINEWOOD DR & SOUTHSHORE RD
10 6:25am 112 GRAND CANYON DR
11 6:26 am GRAND CANYON DR & HILL RIDGE DR
12 6:28 am 115 LOBLOLLY LN
13 6:34 am 115 LAKE MIST DR
14 6:39 am 228 HOFFMAN RD
15 6:43 am 326 LAURA LN
16 6:45am 231 LAURA LN
17 6:51 am EMILE ELEMENTARY (101)
EMILE BUS 121 PM
TIME LOCATION
1 2:45pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION
2 3:08 pm EMILE ELEMENTARY (101)
3 31lpm JASPER ST & MARTIN LUTHER KING DR
4 3:14pm PITT ST & WALNUT ST - WALNUT RIDGE
APARTMENTS
5 3:24pm 110 HILLCREST DR
6 3:25pm 133 HILLCREST DR
7 3:27pm 112 WILDWOOD DR
8 3:31pm 142 LISA LN
9 3:34pm 531 PINE TREE LOOP
10 3:35pm 539 PINE TREE LOOP
11 3:40 pm 102 NORFOLK DR
12 3:44 pm PINEWOOD DR & SOUTHSHORE RD
13 3:46 pm 112 GRAND CANYON DR
14 3:47 pm GRAND CANYON DR & HILL RIDGE DR
15 3:52pm 115 LAKE MIST DR
16 3:57 pm 228 HOFFMAN RD
17 4:01 pm 326 LAURA LN
18 4:03 pm LAURA LN & MESQUITE CV
19 4:05 pm 186 BLACK JACK LN
20 4:08 pm 231 LAURA LN
21 412 pm CYPRESS ST & LINDA ST
22 418 pm BASTROP INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL
EMILE BUS 303 PM
TIME LOCATION
1 2:45pm 0 TRANSPORTATION DR
2 3:00 pm EMILE ELEMENTARY (101)
3 3:10pm 408 PERSIMMON ST
4 3:18 pm 405 LAUREL ST
5 3:21pm 1910 WILSON ST
6 3:28 pm BIS DRWY

Routefinder Pro 1

Page

4 of 5

TripO6e.rpt
We Care



EMILE BUS 321 AM EMILE BUS 339 AM
321
TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION
1 5:30am 0 TRANSPORTATION DR 1 6:07am DEPART TRANSPORTATION
2 6:00 am LINCOLN LAKE RD & LINCOLN RD 2 6:15am 2008 HILL ST
3 60l am HOLLY DR & LINCOLN LAKE RD 3 6:17am 2014 HILL ST
4 6:02 am 579 LINCOLN LAKE RD 4 6:19 am 2204 HILL ST
5 6:03am LINCOLN LAKE RD & SANDY LN 5 6:20am 705 LOCUST ST
6 6:17 am THE WHOOP STOP 6 6:22 am 2110 MAIN ST
7 6:21 am OLD HWY 20 & PAINT CREEK SOUTH RD 7 6:25am 605 LINDEN ST
8 6:30am 182 OLD POTATO RD 8 6:28 am 2410 PECAN ST
9 6:32am BUCKS RD & OLD POTATO RD 9 6:34am 1904 MAIN ST
10 6:34 am 1740 HIGHWAY 21 E 10 6:35 am 1907 MAIN ST
11 6:41 am 344 EHWY 21 11 6:36 am 2013 WATER ST
12 6:45 am 216 E HWY 21 12 6:38 am 609 LAUREL ST
13 6:47 am EMILE ELEMENTARY (101) 13 6:40 am 1910 WILSON ST - OAK GROVE APARTMENTS
14 6:42 am 416 PERSIMMON ST
EMILE BUS 321 PM 15 6:43 am 408 & 409 PERSIMMON ST
16 6:45 am 405 LAUREL ST
17 6:47 am 413 LAUREL ST
TIME LOCATION 18 6:48 am LINDEN ST & WILSON ST
1 2:40pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION BASE 1 19 6:50 am VISTA WEST CT & WILSON ST
2 3:05pm EMILE ELEMENTARY (101) 20 6:51 am MAGNOLIA ST & WILSON ST
3 3:18pm OLD HIGHWAY 20 & PAINT CREEK SOUTH RD 21 6:52 am 606 MAGNOLIA ST
4 3:25pm 291 STOCKADE RANCH RD 22 6:53 am MAGNOLIA ST & MAIN ST
5 3:33pm 1036 STOCKADE RANCH RD 23 6:55 am 2505 MAIN ST
6 3:48 pm HOLLY DR & LINCOLN LAKE RD 24 7:.05 am EMILE ELEMENTARY (101)
7 3:50 pm LINCOLN LAKE RD & SANDY LN
8 4:19pm ARRIVE BASTROP INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL EMILE BUS 339 PM
EMILE BUS 336 PM Only TIME LCEATIGN
1 2:40 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION
TIME LOCATION 2 3:15pm EMILE ELEMENTARY (101)
1 2:40 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION BASE 1 3 3:18 pm 1708 HWY 95 - DROP OFF ON CYPRESS ST
2 3:05pm EMILE ELEMENTARY (101) 4 3:19pm 1611 CEDAR ST
3 3:15pm HIGHWAY 21 E & SQUIRREL RUN 5 3:22 pm HAWTHORNE ST & HILL ST
4 3:25pm 182 OLD POTATO RD 6 3:23 pm 1911 HILL ST
5 3:26 pm BUCKS RD & OLD POTATO RD 7 3:24 pm 2008 HILL ST
6 3:28 pm 274 OLD POTATO RD 8 3:25pm 2014 HILL ST
7 334 pm 1740 E STATE HWY 21 9 326 pm 2204 HILL ST
8 3:37pm 1554 E STATE HWY 21 10 3:28 pm 2408 HILL ST
9 3:41 pm 1062 HIGHWAY 21 E 11 3:29 pm MESQUITE ST & PECAN ST
10 3:52 pm 216 E STATE HWY 21 12 3:30 pm MAIN ST & MESQUITE ST
11 4:00 pm ARRIVE BASTROP INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 13 3:32 pm 2205 MAIN ST
14 3:33 pm 2110 MAIN ST - PINEY CREEK NORTH
APARTMENTS
15 3:34 pm 705 LOCUST ST
16 3:35pm 708 LOCUST ST
17 3:37 pm 704 MAGNOLIA ST
18 3:38 pm 606 MAGNOLIA ST
19 3:39 pm MAGNOLIA ST & WILSON ST
20 3:40 pm VISTA WEST CT & WILSON ST
21 3:41pm LINDEN ST & WILSON ST
22 3:43 pm 605 LINDEN ST
23 3:44 pm 2011 WATER ST
24 3:45pm 607 LAUREL ST
25 3:47 pm 413 LAUREL ST
26 3:48 pm 409 PERSIMMON ST
27 3:49 pm 416 PERSIMMON ST
28 4:10 pm COLORADO RIVER COLLEGIATE ACADEMY
TripO6e.rpt
Routefinder Pro 1 Page 5 of 5 We Care



